10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse
Show (B National)

Sakhir, Bahrain

06 Dec 2019, Stallions 7 years old and
older

Position Horse Score

1st Name: NIBRAS 89.83
Colour: grey
Owner: MR JABER
SAEED ALMARRI

2nd Name: EL JAZI AL 87.67
SHAKHOURA
Colour: grey
Owner: SHAKHOURA
FARM

3rd Name: HALAL AL 86.67
RASHEDIAH
Colour: grey
Owner: MR
ABDULZAHRA
RAMADHAN
ABDULLA NASER
ALSENDI

Judges

A = Deirdre Hyde, GB
B 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C i1 Eric Gear, FR

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

HEAD

B&T

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE

HEAD

B&T

LEGS
MOVEMENT

TYPE
HEAD
B&T

LEGS

MOVEMENT

19

=
(oe]

15
18.5

18
17.5

=
Ul

18

15.5
18.5

17.5
17.5
15
18

15.5
18.5

17.5

17.5

15.5
18



	10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show (B National)
	Judges


