10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show (B National)



Sakhir, Bahrain 06 Dec 2019, Stallions 7 years old and older

Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: NIBRAS	89.83		Α	В	С
	Colour: grey Owner: MR JABER		ТҮРЕ	19	19	19
	SAEED ALMARRI		HEAD	19	19	19
			B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
2nd	Name: EL JAZI AL SHAKHOURA Colour: grey Owner: SHAKHOURA FARM	87.67		Α	В	С
			TYPE	19	18	18.5
			HEAD	19	18.5	18.5
			B & T	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15
			MOVEMENT	18	17.5	18.5
3rd	Name: HALAL AL RASHEDIAH Colour: grey Owner: MR ABDULZAHRA RAMADHAN ABDULLA NASER ALSENDI	86.67		Α	В	С
			TYPE	18	19	18
			HEAD	18	17.5	17.5
			B & T	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18

Judges

A 🔣 Deirdre Hyde, GB

B 🔃 Francesco Santoro, IT

C 🔢 Eric Gear, FR